AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	ICATION OF C	ONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		AGE OF FAGES		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE	DATE	4. R	EQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PRO	$oxedsymbol{oxedsymbol{oxedsymbol{eta}}}oxedsymbol{oxedsymbol{oxedsymbol{eta}}}$ JECT NO. (If applicable)		
00030	See Blo	ck 16C				, ,,		
6. ISSUED BY COD	_	-TCAMPBELL	7. <i>F</i>	ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	NAR-SAME AS ISSUII		
National Archives and Records Administration (NAA 8601 Adelphi Rd Rm 3340 Atten:Thomas Campbell(301) College Park MD 20740-6001	4)		SA	ME AS ISSUING ADDRESS				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., str	eet, county, State and	d ZIP Code)	(v)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
LOCKHEED MARTIN CORPORATION 9221 CORPORATE BLVD ROCKVILLE MD 20850-3245			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NAMA—04—C-0007					
				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE 011367237	FACILITY CO	DE		02/25/2008				
	11. THIS IT	EM ONLY APPLIES TO A	MEN	DMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS				
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendmer Items 8 and 15, and returning separate letter or telegram which includes a referer THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT O virtue of this amendment you desire to change an oreference to the solicitation and this amendment, and	copies of the amer ace to the solicitation FOFFERS PRIOF offer already submit	ndment; (b) By acknowled on and amendment numb R TO THE HOUR AND Do tted, such change may be	dging bers. ATE s e mad	receipt of this amendment on each copy of the of FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR BY the second or letter, provided each telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter.	fer submit BE RECE OUR OFF	tted; or (c) By EIVED AT ER. If by		
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If See Schedule	required)	Net	Increase: \$1,000,000.00					
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	MODIFICATION C	F CONTRACTS/ORDER	RS. IT	MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE	SCRIBED) IN ITEM 14.		
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUE ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	D PURSUANT TO:	(Specify authority) THE	CHA	NGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN T	THE CONT	TRACT		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTR appropriation date, etc.) SET FOR	ACT/ORDER IS M TH IN ITEM 14, P	IODIFIED TO REFLECT URSUANT TO THE AUT	THE	ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes ITY OF FAR 43.103(b).	in paying	office,		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEM			UTH	ORITY OF:				
X Mutual Agreement of D. OTHER (Specify type of modification of the control of th		iles						
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor ☐ is not. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION		to sign this document and						
Reference is made to Modific provides additional funds for Support, as follows: a. Ite Cost-Plus Award Fee CLIN; but \$918,611.00 to \$1,418,61 Award Fee pool is increased funding and total estimated to \$103,488,728.68. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type of print)	or Option m 0206 is . The fun 1.00. c. from \$79	II CLIN 020 hereby convided amount o The funded at 4,716.70 by hereby incre	6 (ert f C mou \$81 eas	PRISM 0027) Complete Ope ed from a Firm-Fixed Prical DIN 0206 is increased from the CLIN 0205 (PRISM 0.,389.00 to \$876,105.70. Sed from \$102,488,728.68	ratic ce CI om \$5 026) Total by \$1	ons and aIN to a a00,000.00 Option 2 a contract a,000,000.00		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)					
45D CONTRACTOR/OFFFEROR		AEC DATE CLOVED		HOMAS S. CAMPBELL		160 DATE GIONES		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED	16	B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)				(Signature of Contracting Officer)				